
Pay Less Treat More

Open daily : 10:00 AM - 07:00 PM
营业时间: 早上 10:00 到晚上 07:00

Terms and Conditions: 条款和条件：

• Valid until May 31, 2017
有效期至 2017 年 5 月 31 日

• Cannot be used conjunction with other promotion including other discount coupon.
不能与其他促销一起使用包括其他折扣券.

For reservation, please contact spa ext. 7311   预定，请联系水疗中心编号 7311
We are located opposite hotel exit gate.      我们是位于在对面酒店出口.

Buy 1 Get 1 Free
购买 1 获取 1 免费

Find your perfect duo of treatments with this Pay Less Treat More selection at Glow Spa.
Choose a combination of treatments to enjoy when you reserve 1 of any paying treatment on the left hand 
side, you will receive 1 complimentary treatment on the right hand side.

找到您完美的治疗方案与付款减少治疗更多选择在 Glow 水疗中心。选择一种治疗组合，当您在左侧保留1份任何付费治疗时，您将在右侧
获得1次免费治疗。

Indulge, enjoy and just breathe

Thai Herbal Tea serve with yoghurt and mixed fruits for refreshment.
泰国凉茶与酸奶和混合水果供应茶点.

Choice of Selling Treatment
Thai Massage
Aromatherapy Massage
Deep Tissue Massage
Chi Nei Tsang Massage
Water Lily After Sun Massage 

Duration
60
60
60
60
60

Price
2,300  ++
2,600 ++
2,600 ++
2,500  ++
3,000 ++

Choice of Complimentary Treatment
Mango Body Scrub
Welcome Touch Facial
Indian Head Massage
Back, shoulder and Head Massage
Foot Massage 

Duration
60
60
30
45
45


